
1
2
3

1º

2º

3º

MESA Nº

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

PATRICIA TAVARES

MARIA DE LURDES

HELENA SÁ

GRUPO A

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

PATRICIA TAVARES HELENA SÁ

PIRESCÔXE N.VALONGO

NOME CLUBE
PATRICIA TAVARES PIRESCÔXE

MARIA DE LURDES CGD

HELENA SÁ N.VALONGO

LICENÇA
100239

0

1-3

1ª
JORNADA

2ª
JORNADA

2-1
MARIA DE LURDES PATRICIA TAVARES

CGD PIRESCÔXE

3ª
JORNADA

HELENA SÁ

4º SET

100264

NOME NOME 1º SET 2º SET

3-2
MARIA DE LURDES

N.VALONGO CGD

3º SET 5º SET FINAL VENCEDOR



1
2
3

1º

2º

3º

MESA Nº

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

DANIELA SILVA

ANABELA SANTOS

ANA SANTOS

GRUPO B

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

RAMIRO JOSÉ CÂMARA CALDAS

NOME NOME 1º SET 2º SET 3º SET 4º SET 5º SET FINAL VENCEDOR

CÂMARA CALDAS

ANABELA SANTOS RAMIRO JOSÉ

ANA SANTOS PIRESCÔXE

LICENÇA
100043

100160

100217

NOME CLUBE
DANIELA SILVA

RAMIRO JOSÉ

1-3
DANIELA SILVA ANA SANTOS

CÂMARA CALDAS PIRESCÔXE

1ª
JORNADA

2ª
JORNADA

3ª
JORNADA

2-1
ANABELA SANTOS DANIELA SILVA

3-2
ANA SANTOS ANABELA SANTOS

PIRESCÔXE



1
2
3
4

1º 

2º

3º

4º

MESA Nº

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

MARTA COSTA

INÊS NEVES

JOANA RESENDE

2-1
INÊS NEVES MARTA COSTA

RAMIRO JOSÉ PIRESCÔXE

N.VALONGO CÂMARA CALDAS

N.VALONGO

3ª
JORNADA

3-4
JOANA RESENDE SEVERINA ANTUNES

1ª
JORNADA

2ª
JORNADA

1-3
MARTA COSTA JOANA RESENDE

PIRESCÔXE

CLASSIFICAÇÃO
SEVERINA ANTUNES

CÂMARA CALDAS RAMIRO JOSÉ
4-2

SEVERINA ANTUNES INÊS NEVES

3-2
JOANA RESENDE INÊS NEVES

N.VALONGO RAMIRO JOSÉ

1-4
MARTA COSTA SEVERINA ANTUNES

PIRESCÔXE CÂMARA CALDAS

NOME NOME 1º SET 2º SET 3º SET 4º SET 5º SET FINAL VENCEDOR

SEVERINA ANTUNES CÂMARA CALDAS 100044

NOME CLUBE LICENÇA
MARTA COSTA PIRESCÔXE 100216

INÊS NEVES RAMIRO JOSÉ 100234

JOANA RESENDE N.VALONGO 0

GRUPO C



1
2
3
4

1º 

2º

3º

4º

ASSINATURA DOS JOGADORES

ANDREIA CAMÕES

ISABEL PIRES

ELISABETE NUNES

SOFIA CARDOSO

MESA Nº

SOFIA CARDOSO SIEMENS 0

PIRESCÔXE SIEMENS

2-1
ISABEL PIRES ANDREIA CAMÕES

N.VALONGO CÂMARA CALDAS

1ª
JORNADA

2ª
JORNADA

1-3
ANDREIA CAMÕES ELISABETE NUNES

3-2

GRUPO D

CLASSIFICAÇÃO

CÂMARA CALDAS PIRESCÔXE

3ª
JORNADA

3-4
ELISABETE NUNES SOFIA CARDOSO

ELISABETE NUNES ISABEL PIRES

PIRESCÔXE N.VALONGO

SIEMENS N.VALONGO
4-2

SOFIA CARDOSO ISABEL PIRES

1-4
ANDREIA CAMÕES SOFIA CARDOSO

CÂMARA CALDAS SIEMENS

NOME CLUBE LICENÇA
ANDREIA CAMÕES CÂMARA CALDAS 100350

ISABEL PIRES N.VALONGO 100109

ELISABETE NUNES PIRESCÔXE 100213

NOME NOME 1º SET 2º SET 3º SET 4º SET 5º SET FINAL VENCEDOR



                                   

1º CL. GR A 1

2º CL. GR B 2

2º CL. GR C 3

1º CL. GR D 4

1º CL. GR C 5

2º CL. GR D 6

2º CL. GR. A 7

1º CL. GR. B 8

P2

P6

P7

P4

P1

P5

P3


